
LOT 8 BLOCK B PINE HILLS ADDITIO

WD 1032-2090, DC 1513-2474,

DUHART JANET
252 NW FRIENDSHIP WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-058

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.020 1.00/

05/17/2023 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 3.11 31,250 0 0 31,250

STANDARD
3

76,184
9,400
31,250

116,834
41,435
75,399

HX HB 50,399
25,000

116,834
0

116,834

1032/2090 11/01/2004 WD Q V 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL H DICKS

OBIE JR & JANET DUH

2026
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35699 M H 375 08/16/2017

18807 M H 125 10/08/2001

10808 M H 125 02/27/1996

2007HX Base Yr

252 NW FRIENDSHIP WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,296 113.7000 106.88 138,516 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 76,184

1,296 1,296 76,184

BAS= W48 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

9,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 2.50 12,500.00 31,250.00 31,250


